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Board materials » High pressure laminates (HPL) » Compact HPL

Article

[BUEGERG] os-s60xL-SF-10-BC

08-113-SUD-10-BC
08-113-SUD-12-BC-M
08-560019-GR-12
44-K023-SU-12
44-K367-PH-12
08-U12000-XP-12
08-U12000-GR-12
44-B0190-SL-12

08-F76054-GR-12

44-K028-SU-12
44-K368-PH-12
08-S63028-CM-12
44-K538-PH-12
44-K539-PH-12
44-K551-SU-12
44-K552-SU-12
44-K553-SU-12
44-K594-5U-12
44-K595-SU-12

08-S68036-CM-12
08-F76146-XP-12
08-U12044-XP-12
08-S63045-CM-12

08-U11102-XP-12
44-A410-6-WXD-48-12
08-U12290-CM-12

Surface structure:

SU - Super Matt; VV - Top Velvet; SEI - Velvet; SL - Stone Texture; GR - Solid Granite; CM - Supermatt; PH - Palazzo Touch; AF/SM - Autentic Fine/Silk Matt; SUD - Velvet; XP - Extra Matt;

44-B0190-AF-12

08-F76044-CM-12
08-F76026-GR-12
08-S63009-CM-12
44-B8685-SU-12

Decor code

860XL
00113
00113
S60019
K023
K367
U12000
U12000
B0190
B0190
F76054
F76044
F76026
S63009
B8685
K028
K368
563028
K538
K539
K551
K552
K553
K594
K595
568036
F76146
u12044
S$63045
U11102
A410
u12290

Name
Grey (black core)
Frosty White (black core)
Frosty White (black core)
Crick (black core)
Venato (white core)
Cream Navona (grey core)
Volcanic Black (black core)
Volcanic Black (black core)
Black (black core)
Black (black core)
Metallic Brown (black core)
Bellato Grey (grey core)
Ceramic Rust (black core)
Carrara Marble (grey core)
Snow White (white core)
Portland (grey core)
Grey Atlantic Marble (grey core)
Nero Portoro (black core)
Dovetail Arosa
Fossil Arosa
Calacatta Olympus
White Iceberg Marble
Galaxus
Breccia Vivaldo
Pietra Belvedere
Cento
Terrazzo Bronze (black core)
Dolphin Grey (grey core)
India White
Chalk (white core)
Bianco Ghiaccio
Anthracite (black core)

_ - This article is available upon order only.

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Surface structure
wW
SuD
SuD
GR
Ssu
PH
XP
GR
SL
AF/SM
GR
CcM
GR
cM
su
su
PH
CcM
PH
PH
su
su
su
su
su
CcM
XP
CcM
CcM
XP
SEI
CcM

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Texture direction

Length, mm Width, mm Thickness, mm

3670
3660
3660
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4200
4100

1840
1830
1525
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1860
1300

10

Unit
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

Price EUR per unit

71.91
58.4
58.64
100
143
158
125.38
81
89.9
128.16
100.46
1943
100.46
195.05
160.16
176.16
176.16
100.46
176.16
110.56
160.16
160.16
110.56
160.16
176.16
195.05
183.23
267.23
194.58
237.18
89.9
91.8

1no1



